


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1910670001516 Fort	Yohan FRA
2 1940670000541 Moreno	Benjamin FRA
3 1960670001515 Fort	Jimmy FRA
4 1000670000164 Rayer	Yoan FRA
5 1060670002138 Le	Goff	Kieran FRA
6 1920670004418 Luxey	Clement FRA
7 1000670002489 Charvet	Louis FRA
8 1000670002217 Lafenetre	Charlie FRA
9 1000670002220 Sochay	Maxence FRA
10 1920670002318 Briex	Oscar FRA
11 1860670002441 Fremond	Marc	 FRA
12 1990670002461 Baert	Alexis FRA
13 1010670000466 Doucet	Mael FRA
14 1000670000239 Pouessel	Romain FRA
15 1940670002192 Martin	Quentin FRA
16 1700670002474 Rayer	Didier FRA
17 1010670000243 Cadoret	Matthieu FRA
18 1860670004103 Clairand	Jeremy FRA
19 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA
20 1010670002520 Penninckx	Clement FRA
21 1000670004274 Andre	Theo	 FRA
22 1010670002219 Levasseur	Mathieu FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA
2 1030670000456 Gallant	Balthazar FRA
3 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA
4 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA
5 1030670002457 Sarrade	Maxime FRA
6 1020670002212 Pletan	Samuel FRA
7 1020670004421 Leleu	Eliott FRA
8 1020670000650 Viogne	Enzo FRA
9 1030670000159 Charritton	Iban FRA
10 1030670004420 Gillet	Theo FRA
11 1030670002310 Cumunel	Lucas FRA
12 1030670001026 Tongazara	Iborahimo FRA
13 1030670004341 Van	Hamme	Titouan FRA
14 1030670002938 Billaud	Maxime FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1050670000154 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA
2 1040670002548 Metayer	Antoine FRA
3 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA
4 1050670000352 Reignier	Lenny FRA
5 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA
6 1040670000152 Machicote	Damien FRA
7 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA
8 1040670003243 Coupeaud	Maxime FRA
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9 1050670002304 Laleve	Damien FRA
10 1050670002207 Trijean	Maxime FRA
11 1040670003129 Collot	Enzo FRA
12 1050670003351 Ponchart	Antoine FRA
13 1050670003352 Théry	Aatïa FRA
14 1050670003300 Jacq	Tinle FRA
15 1040670001028 Rabillard	Joris FRA
16 1040670003036 Poirier	Jules FRA
16 1050670004423 Laprade	Nicolas FRA
16 1050670001021 Jugieau	Thibault FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1070670004425 Coupeaud	Julien FRA
2 1070670002549 Metayer	Clement FRA
3 1060670003354 Marchaisseau	Ethan	 FRA
4 1060670002208 Ornaque	Paul FRA
5 1070670004427 Doussin	Matheo FRA
6 1070670004426 Seidel	Charly FRA
7 1060670004429 Gouineaud	Loury	Arthur FRA
8 1070670004430 Turmo	Robin FRA
9 1070670002452 Cumunel	Arthur FRA
10 1060670004428 Calabrese	Gabriele FRA
11 1070670004854 Thomazeau	Lucas FRA
12 1070670002992 Jacq	Sonam FRA
12 1070670004852 Auger	Paul FRA
12 1080670000346 Champigny	Yanis FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1080670002968 Deniaud	Nolan FRA M
2 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA M
3 1080670004431 Seidel	Simon FRA M
4 1080670003353 Marchaisseau	Mae FRA M
5 1080670004432 Gomez	Esteve FRA M
6 2080670003350 Birac-Delong	Charline FRA F
7 2090670004435 Benard	Mathilde FRA F

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoe FRA
2 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA
3 2000670002214 Oudot	Perrine FRA
4 2000670000245 Poussier	Maelie FRA
5 2980670002224 Duchemin	Elisabeth FRA
6 2010670000246 Bersoult	Julie FRA
7 2960670002140 Kerbrat	Caroline FRA
8 2930670000244 Autin	Bettina FRA
9 2960670002209 Corcinos	Elodie FRA
10 2000670000167 Chagnaud	Marie FRA
11 2980670003122 Loutrein	Oceane FRA
12 2990670000442 Claris	Charlotte FRA
13 2000670000438 Salmon	Clemence FRA
14 2000670000169 Van	Der	Meulen	Marine FRA
15 2990670002195 Trijean	Emma FRA
16 2990670000251 Belin	Mathilde FRA

Final	Ranking	Speed	Mini	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2020670002202 Lopes	Christina FRA
2 2020670003249 Sochay	Melyssandre FRA
3 2020670002200 Lacroix	Salome FRA
4 2020670000451 Castanheira	Aude FRA
5 2020670004437 Labat	Celya FRA
6 2030670003362 Lassaux	Justine FRA
7 2030670001011 Simon	Emmy FRA
8 2030670003363 Sauget	Maxence FRA
9 2030670003042 Rabiller	Lila FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2050670003058 Sivil	Lila	Belle FRA
2 2070670002204 Blin	Lisa FRA
3 2040670003233 Darrigrand	Lea FRA
4 2040670000224 Bescond	Lou FRA
5 2050670004438 Simon	Touroumire	Eva FRA
6 2040670001010 Faria	Ornella FRA
7 2060670003349 Salasc	Candice FRA
8 2070670003057 Simon	Anaelle FRA
9 2070670004132 Roux	Angelina FRA
10 2060670002937 Billaud	Clarisse FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 1920670002318 Briex	Oscar FRA 140 11
2 1990670002461 Baert	Alexis FRA 135 11
3 1980670000183 Salmon	Nicolas FRA 125 7
3 1860670002441 Fremond	Marc	 FRA 125 6
5 1940670000541 Moreno	Benjamin FRA 120 7
5 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA 120 7

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 1010670000466 Doucet	Mael FRA 125 8
2 1000670000239 Pouessel	Romain FRA 120 7
3 1010670004441 Combes	Cyprien FRA 115 7
3 1010670000243 Cadoret	Matthieu FRA 115 6
5 1000670002517 Galand	Axel FRA 110 8
6 1000670002217 Lafenetre	Charlie FRA 105 5
6 1000670004274 Andre	Theo	 FRA 105 4
8 1000670002220 Sochay	Maxence FRA 100 4

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 1020670004421 Leleu	Eliott FRA 125 8
2 1030670001026 Tongazara	Iborahimo FRA 115 6
2 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 115 8
4 1030670002308 Charvet	Julien FRA 110 7
5 1030670002938 Billaud	Maxime FRA 105 10
5 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA 105 8
5 1020670002305 Pucheu	Plante	Romain FRA 105 6
8 1030670004341 Van	Hamme	Titouan FRA 95 6
9 1020670000650 Viogne	Enzo FRA 90 4

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	PB	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	JS	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Cadet	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 1040670003243 Coupeaud	Maxime FRA 104 7
2 1040670002548 Metayer	Antoine FRA 100 8
3 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA 95 6
4 1040670003036 Poirier	Jules FRA 90 9
4 1040670000152 Machicote	Damien FRA 90 7
6 1050670001021 Jugieau	Thibault FRA 85 7
6 1050670003300 Jacq	Tinle FRA 85 6
6 1050670003352 Théry	Aatïa FRA 85 8
6 1050670003351 Ponchart	Antoine FRA 85 7
6 1040670001028 Rabillard	Joris FRA 85 6
6 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 85 5
12 1050670004423 Laprade	Nicolas FRA 80 6
12 1050670000154 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA 80 6
14 1050670002304 Laleve	Damien FRA 70 4
14 1040670004424 Tartary	Titouan FRA 70 4

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 1070670004425 Coupeaud	Julien FRA 90 6
2 1070670002992 Jacq	Sonam FRA 80 9
2 1070670000344 Charbonneau	Cyprien FRA 80 9
4 1060670004345 Aument	Jules FRA 75 6
5 1070670002452 Cumunel	Arthur FRA 70 5
6 1070670004426 Seidel	Charly FRA 60 4
6 1070670004852 Auger	Paul FRA 60 4
6 1070670004854 Thomazeau	Lucas FRA 60 4
6 1080670004868 Berhila	Lounes FRA 60 5
6 1070670004427 Doussin	Matheo FRA 60 4
6 1070670004430 Turmo	Robin FRA 60 4
6 1060670004428 Calabrese	Gabriele FRA 60 4
6 1080670000346 Champigny	Yanis FRA 60 4
6 1060670003354 Marchaisseau	Ethan	 FRA 60 4
15 1070670002549 Metayer	Clement FRA 0 3
15 1060670004429 Gouineaud	Loury	Arthur FRA 0 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries Gender
1 1080670004431 Seidel	Simon FRA 75 4 M
2 1080670004432 Gomez	Esteve FRA 65 6 M
3 1080670002968 Deniaud	Nolan FRA 60 4 M
4 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA 55 10 M
4 2080670003350 Birac-Delong	Charline FRA 55 7 F
4 1080670003353 Marchaisseau	Mae FRA 55 11 M
7 2090670004435 Benard	Mathilde FRA 45 8 F

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 2970670001795 Derisbourg	Tiffany FRA 115 12
2 2010670000246 Bersoult	Julie FRA 110 12
3 2990670000251 Belin	Mathilde FRA 105 8
4 2980670002224 Duchemin	Elisabeth FRA 100 4
5 2960670002209 Corcinos	Elodie FRA 95 8
5 2000670000245 Poussier	Maelie FRA 95 6
7 2000670000169 Van	Der	Meulen	Marine FRA 90 6

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamins	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussins	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Mini	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	JS	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 2040670001010 Faria	Ornella FRA 100 6
2 2030670001011 Simon	Emmy FRA 100 8
3 2050670004438 Simon	Touroumire	Eva FRA 100 9
4 2020670002200 Lacroix	Salome FRA 100 8
5 2020670002202 Lopes	Christina FRA 95 6
6 2030670003363 Sauget	Maxence FRA 90 10
7 2030670003362 Lassaux	Justine FRA 85 6
8 2040670003233 Darrigrand	Lea FRA 80 8
9 2020670004437 Labat	Celya FRA 75 6
10 2040670000224 Bescond	Lou FRA 70 3
10 2050670003058 Sivil	Lila	Belle FRA 70 5

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 2060670001004 Faria	Edwina FRA 89 12
2 2060670004439 De	La	Croix	Margaux FRA 87 12
3 2060670003349 Salasc	Candice FRA 75 8
3 2060670002937 Billaud	Clarisse FRA 75 13
3 2070670003057 Simon	Anaelle FRA 75 6
6 2070670004132 Roux	Angelina FRA 70 6
7 2070670004440 Bonnaud	Perrine FRA 60 7

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussines	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamines	Women


